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31

270
295
303
326
344
359
385
419
423
432
434
439
457
468
490
509
534
540
560
621
638
643
646
684
688
702
707
746
753
754
759
764
815
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836
839
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891
904
928
934
936
940
941
944
946
988
989
997
999
1007
1019
1024
33

48
113
140
228
255
273
274
325
327
338
349
382
392
404
521
529
558
559
603
627
670
688
764
799
801
822
844
863
865
927
990
991
1084
1109
1141
1165
1201
1298
1304
1379
1447
1466
1476
1495
1495
1525
1570

61
78
138
143
145
153
154
165
227
227
230
239
275
276
308
361
372
372
373
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C-302

PORTALIA DEVELOPMENT, LLC
SEIXEIRO, JOAQUIM
BROADWAY PARTNERS
BROADWAY PARTNERS
BROADWAY PARTNERS
WHITE, CURTIS & CAROLYN

DIRECCION

550 BROADWAY TAX
560-562 BROADWAY TAX
527-529 BROADWAY TAX
531-533 BROADWAY TAX
535-543 BROADWAY TAX
304 COURT ST

JONES, G & W 310-312 COURT ST TAX
PRICE, WALTER Il & PRYOR, WAYNE 536 COURT ST TAX
TORRES, ELOIN LLOYD 309 COURT ST

DE SOUSA, JOSE 311 COURT ST TAX
MARTINS, ANTONIO J & TERESAA 323 COURT ST TAX
MARTINS, ANTONIO J & TERESAA 325 COURT ST TAX
YOUNAS, MUHAMMAD 329 COURT ST

RAYSOR, TRIZA PT 523-525 COURT ST
THOMAS, TONDRA 543 COURT ST TAX
THOMAS, S & K 551 COURT ST TAX

SEASIDE BODY GRAPHICS, LLC
MC LEAN, RONALD & KATHLEEN
GONZALEZ, MICHELLE

555-557 COURT ST
561-563 COURT ST
427 E JERSEY ST

800 EAST GRAND CORPORATION 445-447 E JERSEY ST

RODRIGUEZ, LUIS & VIVIAN
COSTA, CARLOS

HINES, ROBERT

WORLDS, ETHEL M
AL-KHULANI, HAYAT

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
RAMOS, EDWIN A - RAMOS, JOHANNY
COSTA, CARLOS

WILSON, LENORE

449-451 E JERSEY ST
527 E JERSEY ST

549 E JERSEY ST

551 E JERSEY ST
553-555 E JERSEY ST
408 E JERSEY ST

426 E JERSEY ST

532 E JERSEY ST

148 FIFTH ST

MORALES, DOMINGO & AMPARO 129 FIFTH ST

BRAND NEW DAY, INC

DE LOS ANGELES, MERCEDES
MARQUES, JENNIFER
THORPE, MALINDA
PASTEUR, IPHIGENIE
MALDONADO, WENDY
CABRERA, ADOLFO & SANCHEZ,
RIVERA, DAVID & NORMA FUENTES
LABORDE, CHRISTYANS
GUANTE, FELIPE

CAMEJO, RAMON & DULCE M
LORMEJUSTE, LORVENS
WYMAN, SHANE

CASAS, ANTONIO A

OMIDIRE, FEMI & TOYIN
SUNSHINE HOMES, INC
SEGARRA, WILFRIDO

SALAS, ISMAEL & NANCY
ARAUJO, IVO G

SCHACK, GREGORY

SOLANO, JUAN

LOPEZ, ALFREDO & OLGA
MARURI, KATHERIN
HOWARD, ROBERT & MARY
GBOGI, EMMANUEL

BONDI INVESTMENTS, LLC
BARAHONA, GUSTAVO M
BROADWAY PARTNERS
CARTER, ROBERT

ADLAM, STACEY
MASTAPETER, JOSEPH
JOHNSON, SHELONA

MIXON, ROBERT

SAMAAN, JOSEPH

COHEN, ANDREW

HOPSON & PENDLETON
BROADWAY PARTNERS
HUDSON, RASHAUN R
HERNANDEZ, EMANUEL
558-560 SOUTH PARK ST HOUSING,
YOKELY, KAREN

BECKLER, DAVID

BONITA, VICENT E - LARREA,
GEORGE, TIMOTHY

ORTIZ, SANDRA
MALDONADO, DANIEL

ROSA, VINCENTE

ACURIA, PETER

PALACIO HOLDINGS, LLC
NEW YORK TERMINALS, LLC
NAVARRO, F & C

KOTARSKI, E & M
MACALUSO, PAUL

MAAS INVESTORS INC
MOTICHKA, PETER
STAMATIS, M RODRIGUEZ, K
DE CAMP,M C/0 INDUSTRY
JACOME, GLORIA
DIFRANCESCO, JOHN
BILLINGS, TERESA & MEMORY
CHAMPAGNE, CYNTHIA
BRITO, JOSE

PLACERES, FRANCISCO
SOUSA, PAULO % JOHNS MEAT

88-PT 90 FOURTH ST TAX
433 FRANKLIN ST

441 FRANKLIN ST TAX
459 FRANKLIN ST TAX
463 FRANKLIN ST

511 FRANKLIN ST

553 FRANKLIN ST

327 FULTON ST

425 FULTON ST

463 FULTON ST

563 FULTON ST TAX
418 FULTON ST

504 FULTON ST

454 LIVINGSTON ST TAX
532 LIVINGSTON ST

546 LIVINGSTON ST TAX
554 LIVINGSTON ST TAX
453 LIVINGSTON ST

523 LIVINGSTON ST TAX
310 MAGNOLIA AVE

324 MAGNOLIA AVE

508-510 MAGNOLIA AVE  TAX
526-528 MAGNOLIA AVE

530 MAGNOLIA AVE

542-544 MAGNOLIA AVE

305 MAGNOLIA AVE

543-545 MAGNOLIA AVE

530 NEW POINT RD TAX
312 BOND ST

318 BOND ST

324 BOND ST

506 BOND ST

550-552 BOND ST

334 S PARK ST

510 S PARK ST

522 S PARK ST TAX
532-540 S PARK ST TAX
548-550 S PARK ST

552 S PARK ST

558-560 S PARK ST TAX
307 S PARK ST

537 S PARK ST

539 S PARK ST

559 S PARK ST

563 S PARK ST

124 THIRD ST

174 THIRD ST TAX
208-210 THIRD ST

859 ALLEN ST

528-554 AMBOY AVE TAX
637-6398645-647 AMBOY AVE

520-522 BAYWAY TAX
742-744 BAYWAY

809 BAYWAY

27 BOYLE PL

6098 BRITTON ST TAX

621 BRITTON ST

647-649 CARTERET ST

657 1/2 CARTERET ST

621 CHETWOOD ST

622 CHETWOOD ST TAX
670 CLARKSON AVE TAX
455 EDGAR RD TAX
735-PT 737 EDGARRD  TAX

KATRISHIN, GEORGE B & LOUISE ANN 805-807 GARDEN ST TAX

DIAS, HELIOMAR
LYSZCZARZ, RICHARD
SERRANO, PABLO - VIRGINIA
ZAMORSKY, J & J

BACK, LUIZ

LOUREIRO, VICTOR & MARIA
PEDRAYES, JUAN

829 GARDEN ST

856-858 GIBBONS CT

860 GIBBONS CT TAX
641 GREEN ST TAX
416 GRIER AVE

560-562 GRIER AVE

640 GRIER AVE

SANTOS, JOAQUIM A & MARIA O 701 GRIER AVE TAX

ANTONSSON, CAROLYN

820-822 GROVE ST

HASSAN, IRFAN & CHHATWAL, MARIA 834 GROVE ST TAX

RODRIGUEZ, LAURA T
MALDONADO, EMMA Z
BERRYMAN, JANICE

742 LIDGERWOOD, LLC

933 KENNETH AVE TAX
456 LIDGERWOOD AVE
726-728 LIDGERWOOD AVE  TAX
734-740 LIDGERWOOD AVE

LARES JOSE O - LEBRON,ALTAGRACIA 407 MAPLE AVE

TORRES, VICTOR

SANTOS, NANETTE

PEREIRA, JORGE & ANA

THE WHITE PALACE, INC
TRAUTMAN, DOROTHY KERSIS
SADOWSKI, GREGORY E & MARIA C
HIRASHIKI, EMILIO

LOPEZ, RODOLFO

BRITO, JOSE & MARIA
VISABEIRA VILLAGE, LLC

NY TERMINALS Il, LLC

NEW YORK TERMINALS, LLC
PACHECO, JESSE

LORENC, ROBERT A

CALIXTO, ROBERT R

RAMOS, ALMA

TORRES, SAMUEL - DELANUEZ,
DE LA CRUZ,GLORIA -
ACOSTA, GRAYTON & DENAZIR
313-315 ATLANTIC PROPERTIES, LLC
ZAYAS, RAFAEL & SOTERA M
PIMENTA, OLGA

PIMENTA, JOSE & OLGA

RUIZ, JR, JOHN WILLIAM

DE SOUSA, JOSE & MARIA
ARTECHE, ORESTES P

JUAREZ, CARLOS - JUAREZ, NORMA
BATISTA, WENDELL D
GIORDANO, ARNOLD

MAZZA, PASQUALE % ANNE DE
ROSA, VINCENTE

DEMENJON, MIGUEL

ROSADO ENTERPRISES, LLC
ROYAL MANOR APARTMENTS, LLC
FRANCHINI, JR, LAWRENCE J
510-516 ELIZABETH AVE, LLC
ALVAREZ, MARIA O

645-647 MAPLE AVE TAX
649-PT 651 MAPLE AVE

734 MORSE MILL RD

550 MYRTLE ST TAX
752-PT 754 MYRTLE ST
828-830 MYRTLE ST TAX
825-827 MYRTLE ST

532-534 RICHMOND ST

550 RICHMOND ST TAX
449-453 S BROAD ST TAX
529-539 & R S FRONT ST TAX
534-538 S FRONT ST TAX

924 SPOFFORD AVE

590 SUMMER ST TAX
598 SUMMER ST

836 SUMMER ST TAX
719 THOMAS ST TAX
51 ATLANTIC ST TAX

201 ATLANTIC ST

313-315 ATLANTIC ST

54 LT G ZAMORSKI DR
206-208 LT G ZAMORSKI DR
212 LT G ZAMORSKI DR TAX
232 LT G ZAMORSKI DR

236 LT G ZAMORSKI DR TAX
PT 34-36 DELAWARE ST

233 DELAWARE ST

235 DELAWARE ST

308-310 DOYLE ST

321-325 DOYLE ST TAX
413 ELIZABETH AVE TAX
415 ELIZABETH AVE

523 ELIZABETH AVE TAX
442 ELIZABETH AVE

506-508 ELIZABETH AVE  TAX
508 1/2 ELIZABETH AVE  TAX
510-516 ELIZABETH AVE
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WATER SEWER
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TAX

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
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WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
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TAX

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
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WATER SEWER
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TOTAL

$3,911.20
$2,126.05
$1,780.06
$2,601.80
$2,602.80
$1,430.31
$5,688.30
$163.54
$806.63
$563.24
$1,573.92
$1,036.16
$1,542.69
$1,635.57
$2,767.69
$3,573.47
$1,022.85
$456.63
$1,866.61
$1,105.80
$13,708.66
$3,581.24
$5,263.27
$157.78
$762.72
$1,934.10
$553.55
$1,772.03
$526.24
$1,091.15
$3,061.66
$235.09
$1,885.17
$3,424.10
$612.22
$2,788.84
$1,660.61
$828.57
$1,994.20
$2,552.08
$16,305.51
$1,369.21
$1,540.30
$7,775.58
$453.85
$3,844.42
$1,505.58
$1,728.05
$271.76
$7,884.47
$293.78
$364.05
$2,362.84
$212.10
$273.29
$11,306.43
$1,429.62
$14,960.80
$644.59
$861.27
$96.39
$1,789.92
$842.24
$2,189.08
$2,115.54
$960.94
$4,550.36
$369.88
$1,173.34
$23,432.29
$860.08
$323.38
$937.00
$733.70
$3,662.78
$2,191.26
$7,842.50
$2,133.06
$1,062.92
$2,263.99
$20.21
$5,458.79
$357.89
$1,083.65
$384.66
$1,423.96
$148.20
$1,397.51
$1,179.07
$184.73
$6,523.78
$5,456.28
$2,861.61
$456.26
$15,592.40
$746.14
$157.68
$454.18
$7,344.67
$521.43
$1,756.59
$1,592.87
$13,398.18
$126.04
$1,103.42
$7,645.88
$1,353.06
$3,446.61
$2,628.99
$654.58
$8,106.56
$102.42
$279.47
$845.34
$151.40
$8,094.41
$271.20
$1,313.80
$6,174.27
$11,611.39
$14,315.02
$7,540.16
$1,118.15
$1,304.20
$176.98
$10,099.86
$3,625.97
$5,325.46
$935.23
$8,787.10
$319.71
$7,727.46
$712.21
$197.41
$2,630.10
$715.81
$301.99
$3,370.89
$150.38
$15,539.18
$9,319.86
$1,449.43
$9,460.18
$2,133.25
$7,164.81
$16.49
$305.82
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386
403 A
421
457
511
527
567
568
568 A
569
571
620
695 B
716
736
761
802
865
904
907
930
960
1007
1008
1013
1018
1094
1156
177
1191
1207
1247
1278
1283
1308
1347
1360
1389
1392
1 B
41 D1
151
170
177
182
217 F
224
304
329
342 A
343
357 B
377
385
392 A
47
457 A
465
487
496
501
508 E
518
522
531
542
542
548
569
595
613
740
789
793
1058
1075
1104
1141
1149
1276
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1300
1356
1390
1505
1559
1562
1672
48
55
66
97
116
129
137
17
173
174
195
216
243
248 B
262
282
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303
364
457
464
475
479 A
494
510
529
530
543 A
548
550
590
593
596
599
614
671
728
786
788
796
801
812
815
833
834
842
854
858
863
866
933
964 C
967
993
1012
1055
1073
1095
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VAZQUEZ, JOSE

ALONSO, ROGELIO

THE WHITE PALACE, INC
GRASKEMPER, MARK
ELYASZADEH, MOSHE - HOMEIRA
LORENZO, ESTERVINA
OSPINA, JOHN & MARIELA
ARTECHE, ORESTES & LUCIA
ARTECHE, ORESTES & LUCIA
PENA, ELIDA

ESPINOZA, JULIO C

MORGAN, GREGORY
DEQUEIROZ, ANTONIO
VITERI, TITO

CHICAS, CESAR - VALENCIA, YEISON
VIZCAINO, RUBEN

NASIM, SHAHID

MONTEIRO, ERNESTO
GROCHMAL, SOPHIE
CARDOSO, JOSE
CRADDOCK,KHALIHA - JVO
LOPEZ, ARTURO & CHRISTINA
HERNANDEZ,A C/0 INDUSTRY
NUNEZ, LUIS J

WILLIAMS, ORPHEUS M

DIRECCION
16 ERIE ST
68 ERIE ST
17 ERIE ST TAX
28-30 FIFTH ST
526 FIRST AVE
413 FIRST AVE TAX
20 FLORIDA ST
22 FLORIDA ST
24 FLORIDA ST
26 FLORIDA ST
32 FLORIDA ST
65 FLORIDA ST
325 FRANKLIN ST
324-326 FRANKLIN ST
430 FRANKLIN ST
536-538 FRANKLIN ST
45 GENEVA ST
27 LOOMIS ST TAX
328-330 MARSHALL ST
338 MARSHALL ST TAX
438 MARSHALL ST
540 MARSHALL ST
457 MARSHALL ST
459 MARSHALL ST TAX
515 MARSHALL ST

RODRIGUEZ, LUIS F & VIVIAN C 525 MARSHALL ST
VIDAL, REMIGIO, SONIA - SONIA203 RANKIN ST

CASTILLO, CRISTIAN
EDOUARD, CHRISTIAN E

JEAN, NEKER & MARIE D
MILANES, CARLOS & ALINA
GREATER ELIZ PIGEON CLUB% W
IMAUTI, JOSEPHM & DARLENE E

246 SECOND AVE

28 S FIFTH ST
228 S FIFTH ST TAX
416 S FIFTH ST TAX

423-425 S FIFTH ST TAX
38-40 SPENCER ST TAX

GN DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT, PT 212-214 SPENCER ST
CASTELAN, JANETH - ROMERO, JORGE 534-536 SPENCER ST

SAN GIORGIO, PETER

DE ALMEIDA, ANNE & MAZZA,
ACOSTA, GRAYTON G
CAMMOCK, MARILYN
MONTEALEGRE, ISAAC & ELIZABETH
LEONARDI, BENEDICT
ARTEAGA, CESAR F

111 CHERRY ST, INC % SINISI, JOE
FIGUEROA, WILLIAM
DAVID,VALERIE -

DESINTONIO, RAQUEL T
MAHMOOD, CHAUDHRAY K
MALDONADO, ANNA R & ORTIZ,
MARTINEZ, RITA MARIA
BROOKS, ROSA LEE

BROOKS, ROSA LEE
FRANCHINI, LAWRENCE
SULLIVAN, JR, JOHN J & JOANNE D
WELLS FARGO BANK, NA
JEREMIE, FELIX

VILCHEZ, JOSE L

WRIGHT, DENEISHA - WRIGHT,
420 ELIZABETH AVE, LLC
RIVERA, RINA

MARTINEZ, PAULA

COSTA, ALEXANDRE

501-503 SPENCER ST TAX
410 THIRD AVE TAX
439-441 THIRD AVE

447-449 THIRD AVE

1045 APPLEGATE AVE

329 BOXWOOD COURT  TAX
50-52 CHERRY ST

111-113 CHERRY ST TAX
12-14 CHILTON ST

26-28 CHILTON ST

PT 454-456 CLARKSON AVE
958 1/2 DE HART PL.

120 ELY ST TAX
418 ERICO AVE TAX
732 EUGENIA PL TAX
734 EUGENIA PL TAX
420-422 FAY AVE TAX
337 FAY AVE TAX
413-415 FAY AVE

459 FAY AVE TAX
314-316 GRIER AVE

906 A GROVE ST

960-962 GROVE ST TAX
821-823 GROVE ST
919-921 GROVE ST
943 GROVE ST TAX

DASILVA, EDVALDO & CARLACALDAS 1037-1041 GROVE ST

CEBALLOS, JOSE R - MARTINEZ,
HOMEPLUS USA, LLC
CIRCLE FUEL OIL

GREEN, THOMAS JR
CP-SRMOF 11 2012-A TRUST

14-16 HAYES AVE

13 PT 5 HAYES AVE TAX
448 54 HETFIELD AVE TAX
31 KERLYN CT

39 KERLYN CT

JACOBS, TIFFANY - JACOBS, PATRICIA 18 KERLYN CT

HORTA, MICHAEL & GENICE
MORALES, BETSY

COLLAZQS, CARLOS & STELLA
516 NEW YORK AVENUE, LLC
640 MAT RON CORP
RODRIGUEZ, LUIS & VIVIAN
ZEHL, CATHERINE

NMC ASSETS

CASAS, ANTONIO

GALANTE, ANTONIO FERREIRA
RIVERA, JENCYS

BK CAPITAL REALTY, LLC
CIGLIUTI,ORLANDO

SIDDIQUI, SALMAN A
CHAPPOTIN,JR,PEDRO-ALINA -
LOPEZ, DAVID & FELICITA
WHITE PALACE, INC
ABRAHAM, TORI

LONDONO, MARY LUZ
D'ANGELO, DIEGO

THE LITTLE ROCK MISSION CHURCH
MIGLORIE, ETHEL

SOUTH PARK COMMERCIAL CENTER,

BROOKS, ROSA

BARROS, M & A

TULLOCH, LEVAR A
TORRUELLA, JANIE L

VARELA, CELIA E - AROCHO,
BESS, WILIMETHA

BESS, WILIMETHA

REYES, CELESTINA - REYES,
SILVER, SAMUEL & EBONIQUE
GAUDIN, YOLANDE

514 NEW YORK AVE

448-PT 450 MAPLE AVE  TAX
927-929 MCLAIN ST

516-518 NEW YORK AVE

641 3 NORWOOD TER  TAX
653 NORWOOD TER

400 ROSEHILL PL TAX
343-345 ROSEHILL PL

924 ROOSEVELT ST TAX
1126 SEIB AVE TAX
612 SOUTH ST

977-983 S ELMORA AVE  TAX
1056 S ELMORA AV

1062 S ELMORA AVE

333 5 S PEARL ST

917 STEWART PL

346 WASHINGTON AVE  TAX
347 WASHINGTON AVE

409 WASHINGTON AVE  TAX
360 WILLIAMSON ST

30-34 BANK ST

25 BANK ST TAX
786-790 TRUMBULL ST~ TAX
619 COURT ST TAX
602 04 COURT ST TAX

634 COURT ST
654 COURT ST

76 DIVISION ST TAX
80-82 DIVISION ST TAX
84 DIVISION ST TAX

121 DIVISION ST
926 E GRAND ST
PT 824-828 E JERSEY ST

MATUSEK, G & H 844 E JERSEY ST TAX
RODRIGUEZ, EDWIN & LUZ 924 E JERSEY ST

GAINES, LUCILLE E & MARK 807 E JERSEY ST TAX
NAJARRO, OSCAR N & KARIME 809 E JERSEY ST TAX

RODRIGUES, ANA

WHITE, RODNEY

CRUZ, AVELINO & CARMEN

D E S PROPERTIES, LLC
NILES STREET PROPERTIES, LLC

855-857 E JERSEY ST

859-861 E JERSEY ST

863 ELIZABETH AVE

563 FOURTH AVE TAX
540 2 FOURTH AVE TAX

FRANKLIN STREET REALTY, LLC609 FRANKLIN ST TAX

GARCIA, ANGIE - BRITO, MAXIMO D
NEW POINT ROAD, LLC

617 FRANKLIN ST
655 FRANKLIN ST TAX

TWO RIVER COMMUNITY BANK 642 FRANKLIN STREET

PENN, ROBERT M & JOANNE L
655 FULTON TRUST

LEWIS, L & F

LEWIS, LESTER & FREDDIE MAE

PT 643-647 FULTON ST~ TAX
655 FULTON STREET TAX
622 FULTON ST

SCOTTE-SCOTTL-SCOTTB-MILLER R 640-642 FULTON ST

DELGADO, AMAURY
QUINONES, JOSE

HASSAN, IRFAN

PRESINAL, PABLO DIROCHE
CASTANEDA, ABRAHAM -

MC CONIUGHEY, MARY - BROWN,
ACOSTA, BYRON

NOVA, ROBERT

BASHNER, ABRAHAM

WILSON, ETHEL M

634 6 FULTON ST TAX
154 JACQUES ST

160 JACQUES ST

166 JACQUES ST TAX
172-174 JACQUES ST & R

33 JACQUES ST TAX

848 LAFAYETTE ST

810 LIVINGSTON ST

631 MAGNOLIA AVE

635 MAGNOLIA AVE

608-610 MAGNOLIA AVE  TAX

UM CUSTOM HOMES & REMODELING, 624 MAGNOLIA AV TAX

CASTILLO-REINOSO, VISENTE
ALARCON, HECTOR
SANSARICQ, NOEMI
JOHNSON, PAUL W

NJP ACQUISITIONS

MILANES, ELIO C

SALGADO, ERICK J & SONIA M
DELGADO, JOHNNY

HASSAN, IRFAN

TAVERAS, AMOS

PINTO, AUGUSTO

VELLA, CARMINE & MARIA
FERRERA, FRANCESCA
RODRIGUEZ, HERBINTON
PAZ, RICARDO CANALOS
PINZON, JESUS & AMANDA
MILLER, H JANET B - BOWSER,

654 MAGNOLIA AVE

660-662 MAGNOLIA AVE

644 MARSHALL ST TAX
646 MARSHALL ST

613 MARSHALL ST TAX
637-639 MARSHALL ST~ TAX
651-657 MARSHALL ST~ TAX
812 MARTIN ST

840 MARTIN ST TAX
7-9 NILES ST TAX
427-429 NILES ST TAX

501-503 NILES ST
324 PALMER ST

217 PALMER ST TAX
825 REBECCA PL

13-15 REID ST TAX
157 REID ST

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER

WATER SEWER

WATER

WATER SEWER

WATER

TOTAL

$2,681.29
$201.14
$1,844.16
$1,644.60
$3,068.01
$5,197.14
$1,376.54
$944.69
$2,434.71
$442.40
$8,079.04
$419.40
$6,410.10
$2,040.41
$753.32
$271.68
$660.23
$3,481.61
$159.35
$2,587.90
$118.51
$629.01
$499.50
$7,815.24
$3,065.61
$372.16
$362.53
$1,809.27
$383.93
$1,568.29
$16,550.24
$1,271.50
$15,958.15
$110.44
$734.88
$3,430.97
$6,778.34
$263.84
$1,185.35
$458.01
$5,319.69
$373.02
$3,471.95
$722.25
$2,088.40
$329.76
$158.40
$2,781.33
$2,284.51
$2,644.69
$4,325.03
$6,039.41
$3,394.27
$705.93
$1,234.02
$648.31
$785.79
$21,271.81
$1,154.28
$3,233.42
$1,618.06
$652.35
$205.95
$195.28
$14,834.11
$420.72
$554.94
$373.51
$13,803.56
$13,567.19
$1,830.75
$402.48
$3,416.11
$3,538.87
$5,413.46
$87.02
$6,568.39
$854.12
$8,229.83
$3,900.80
$327.64
$371.85
$1,489.54
$950.96
$737.93
$13,873.85
$6,264.66
$580.14
$4,145.98
$1,249.39
$33,633.83
$3,336.61
$8,058.92
$259.89
$226.46
$1,186.92
$2,797.67
$2,851.57
$2,044.53
$1,386.93
$2,843.56
$3,824.12
$720.96
$7,031.14
$3,689.61
$599.51
$470.52
$2,828.88
$4,123.08
$9,054.27
$1,713.64
$1,732.31
$13,272.85
$413.71
$1,940.52
$17,096.79
$91.43
$501.08
$134.23
$204.85
$1,531.13
$1,106.80
$424.51
$1,928.07
$8,706.41
$638.48
$2,319.28
$464.11
$4,019.07
$3,351.02
$3,033.68
$975.63
$10,407.47
$1,602.57
$6,825.38
$2,535.61
$1,010.67
$980.20
$528.93
$5,974.92
$8,548.37
$934.42
$917.17
$17,981.89
$1,501.70
$13,391.14
SEWER

(Pasa a la pagina 17)



